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04/17/2018   Week 31 of 34Tuesday   6:00 pm Lanes 7 - 18
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 9 4 CAPTAIN MORGAN 0 0 1240 75 1011 4525
2 12 11 BOUCANIERS 0 0 1028 73 1014 4524
3 16 9 BAILEYS 0 0 1053 134 942 4440
4 7 12 PIRATES 0 0 1014 ½ 100 982 4415
5 11 5 AMARETTO 0 0 1119 170 900 4396
6 13 3 BLACK FOREST 0 0 1196 64 1024 4359
7 17 2 JOKERS 0 0 1265 81 1004 4327
8 14 10 MOUSSAILLONS 0 0 890 ½ 100 982 4220
9 18 7 BROCHETTES 0 0 1003 ½ 109 971 4182

10 15 8 PINA COLADA 0 0 1122 ½ 137 938 4107
11 8 6 MERLOT 0 0 921 232 826 4076
12 10 1 BABY BOOMERS 0 0 1107 131 945 4038

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- -4--4--4- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- -4--4--4- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
7-8 BROCHETTES 1003 1106 1029 1044 4182 0 <---> MOUSSAILLONS 1021 1054 1057 1088 4220 0
9-10 PINA COLADA 1104 1069 915 1019 4107 0 <---> PIRATES 1086 1113 1192 1024 4415 0
11-12 CAPTAIN MORGAN 1073 1160 1128 1164 4525 0 <---> BAILEYS 1034 1071 1214 1121 4440 0
13-14 MERLOT 1010 981 1081 1004 4076 0 <---> BABY BOOMERS 950 1080 987 1021 4038 0
15-16 JOKERS 1154 1004 1105 1064 4327 0 <---> BOUCANIERS 1062 1168 1078 1216 4524 0
17-18 BLACK FOREST 1028 1131 1123 1077 4359 0 <---> AMARETTO 1122 1045 1198 1031 4396 0

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

 32  04/24 12- 6  4- 1  5-11  3-10  8- 9  2- 7
 33  05/01  5- 2  6- 9 12- 1  8- 4  7- 3 11-10

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 300 JACQUES BROSSAR 959 YVES COURTEAU 300 JACQUES BROSSAR 959 YVES COURTEAU
298 YVES COURTEAU 950 DANIEL GAUTHIER 298 YVES COURTEAU 950 DANIEL GAUTHIER
279 DANIEL GAUTHIER 927 NOEL BERGERON 279 DANIEL GAUTHIER 927 NOEL BERGERON
279 GUY BOUFFARD 926 GUY BOUFFARD 279 GUY BOUFFARD 926 GUY BOUFFARD
279 YOLAND DEGRACE 907 SYLVAIN HAMELIN 279 YOLAND DEGRACE 907 SYLVAIN HAMELIN

Women 268 LISE THIBERT 868 RENEE TREMBLAY 280 LISE THIBERT 886 LISE THIBERT
258 PAULINE DUROCHE 848 PAULINE DUROCHE 258 PAULINE DUROCHE 871 MICHELINE LARIVIE
256 ISABELLE HAMELIN 846 ISABELLE HAMELIN 256 ISABELLE HAMELIN 868 RENEE TREMBLAY
244 RENEE TREMBLAY 838 LISE THIBERT 244 RENEE TREMBLAY 848 PAULINE DUROCHE
227 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU 810 DANIELLE POUPART 244 MICHELINE LARIVIE 846 ISABELLE HAMELIN

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 298 - 211 = 87 YVES COURTEAU 959 - 844 = 115 YVES COURTEAU
300 - 214 = 86 JACQUES BROSSARD 926 - 816 = 110 GUY BOUFFARD
279 - 204 = 75 GUY BOUFFARD 728 - 640 = 88 PATRICK PRUD HOMME
256 - 184 = 72 MICHEL LAFORTUNE 927 - 844 = 83 NOEL BERGERON
278 - 210 = 68 JEAN-MARC FAILLE 950 - 872 = 78 DANIEL GAUTHIER

Women 268 - 186 = 82 LISE THIBERT 838 - 744 = 94 LISE THIBERT
256 - 202 = 54 ISABELLE HAMELIN 763 - 676 = 87 MICHELINE LARIVIERE
258 - 205 = 53 PAULINE DUROCHER 846 - 808 = 38 ISABELLE HAMELIN
217 - 169 = 48 MICHELINE LARIVIERE 768 - 740 = 28 MARIE-JOSEE BEAULIEU
227 - 185 = 42 MARIE-JOSEE BEAULIEU 868 - 840 = 28 RENEE TREMBLAY

848 - 820 = 28 PAULINE DUROCHER
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Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 DANIEL GAUTHIER 959 YVES COURTEAU 318 MAURICE COTNOIR 959 YVES COURTEAU

300 ANDRÉ HAMELIN 950 DANIEL GAUTHIER 300 DANIEL GAUTHIER 950 DANIEL GAUTHIER
300 GUY BOUFFARD 927 NOEL BERGERON 300 ANDRÉ HAMELIN 927 NOEL BERGERON
300 ROLLAND THIBAULT 926 GUY BOUFFARD 300 GUY BOUFFARD 926 GUY BOUFFARD
300 NOEL BERGERON 907 SYLVAIN HAMELIN 300 ROLLAND THIBAULT 907 SYLVAIN HAMELIN
300 SERGE ST-PIERRE 300 NOEL BERGERON
300 MAURICE COTNOIR 300 SERGE ST-PIERRE
300 JACQUES BROSSAR 300 JACQUES BROSSAR
300 YOLAND DEGRACE 300 YOLAND DEGRACE
300 PIERRE CARDI 300 PIERRE CARDI

Women 290 DANIELLE POUPART 868 RENEE TREMBLAY 296 DENISE DULUDE 886 LISE THIBERT
289 RENEE TREMBLAY 848 PAULINE DUROCHE 291 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU 871 MICHELINE LARIVIE
285 PAULINE DUROCHE 846 ISABELLE HAMELIN 290 DANIELLE POUPART 868 RENEE TREMBLAY
279 MARIE-JOSEE BEAU 838 LISE THIBERT 290 CAROLE ROY 848 PAULINE DUROCHE
279 JOYCE BELLINI 810 DANIELLE POUPART 289 RENEE TREMBLAY 846 ISABELLE HAMELIN

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 300 - 180 = 120 MAURICE COTNOIR 669 - 435 = 234 PATRICK PRUD HOMME
300 - 200 = 100 PIERRE CARDI 756 - 546 = 210 MICHEL LAFORTUNE
279 - 181 = 98 DANIEL LEGAULT 752 - 543 = 209 DANIEL LEGAULT
300 - 203 = 97 GUY BOUFFARD 709 - 540 = 169 MAURICE COTNOIR
288 - 191 = 97 MARCEL COMEAU 801 - 633 = 168 JEAN FORTIER

Women 275 - 176 = 99 DENISE DULUDE 746 - 528 = 218 DENISE DULUDE
257 - 163 = 94 CAROLE ROY 802 - 612 = 190 DANIELLE POUPART
279 - 186 = 93 MARIE-JOSEE BEAULIEU 703 - 516 = 187 DOMINIQUE TRUDEL
259 - 171 = 88 MANON BIBEAU 828 - 663 = 165 PAULINE DUROCHER
290 - 204 = 86 DANIELLE POUPART 626 - 465 = 161 CAROLE ROY

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
YOLAND DEGRACE bk222 20959 94 895 279 239 165 214 897 897 PINA COLADA 300 897
DANIEL GAUTHIER bk218 20612 94 948 208 257 206 279 950 950 CAPTAIN MORG 300 950
JACQUES BROSSARD bk214 18867 88 913 300 169 205 203 877 877 JOKERS 300 877
SERGE ST-PIERRE bk212 19359 91 876 198 197 239 216 850 850 BLACK FOREST 300 850
NOEL BERGERON bk211 19992 94 882 174 269 227 257 927 927 CAPTAIN MORG 300 927
YVES COURTEAU bk211 19976 94 898 232 227 298 202 959 959 CAPTAIN MORG 298 959
FRANCOIS HUGRON bk210 19236 91 904 213 212 256 204 885 885 JOKERS 279 885
JEAN-MARC FAILLE bk210 19205 91 935 202 278 208 178 866 866 BLACK FOREST 280 866
ROLLAND THIBAULT bk210 19817 94 861 224 234 209 204 871 871 BOUCANIERS 300 871
SYLVAIN HAMELIN bk209 18475 88 845 219 183 267 238 907 907 PIRATES 295 907
LUC DESAUTELS bk210 19727 94 853 159 235 200 208 802 802 BROCHETTES 279 802
JEAN FORTIER bk209 19683 94 897 184 236 205 210 835 835 BROCHETTES 279 835
JEAN MARC VACHON bk206 17658 85 854 188 258 266 183 895 895 PIRATES 279 895
ROBERT LAFRANCE bk207 18803 91 862 184 162 181 212 739 739 MOUSSAILLONS 280 739
GUY BOUFFARD bk204 18728 91 842 218 246 183 279 926 926 BOUCANIERS 300 926
ANDRÉ HAMELIN bk205 19289 94 899 197 225 168 201 791 791 MOUSSAILLONS 300 791
DENIS THIBERT bk203 19206 94 884 234 173 229 227 863 863 BAILEYS 279 863
DENIS MICHAUD bk204 19130 94 862 187 151 189 194 721 721 JOKERS 263 724
MARIO VAILLANCOURT bk201 17702 88 882 204 225 194 193 816 816 JOKERS 287 816
ANDRE BOUFFARD bk199 17387 87 813 a189a189a189a189 756 756 BOUCANIERS 269 721
ROGER DESCHAMPS bk200 13380 67 820 233 161 185 168 747 747 PIRATES 278 762
LEO MATTON bk200 18721 94 879 154 163 204 162 683 683 AMARETTO 279 689
PIERRE CARDI bk199 18706 94 894 157 194 165 224 740 740 BABY BOOMERS 300 740
JEAN-CLAUDE DOYON bk197 16820 85 802 202 153 236 204 795 803 BLACK FOREST 277 795
GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE bk193 17653 91 777 200 218 224 204 846 870 AMARETTO 299 846
GAETAN BOUFFARD bk191 18019 94 797 176 182 204 249 811 843 BOUCANIERS 275 811
MARCEL COMEAU bk192 17931 94 787 138 122 175 210 645 673 BABY BOOMERS 288 714
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
RAYMOND BOULIANE bk187 17017 91 843 206 175 180 159 720 764 BABY BOOMERS 242 720
MICHEL LAFORTUNE bk184 16277 88 743 163 256 169 175 763 819 BABY BOOMERS 268 763
DANIEL LEGAULT bk183 17203 94 829 155 202 167 122 646 706 BABY BOOMERS 279 752
ALAIN TURCOT bk180 12675 70 793 173 158 235 180 746 818 MERLOT 237 746
DAVID LEVESQUE bk178 16185 91 725 157 153 212 174 696 772 AMARETTO 258 696
MAURICE COTNOIR bk175 14868 85 707 189 129 180 129 627 715 MERLOT 300 709
GUY PRIMEAU bk175 15362 88 738 149 189 148 133 619 707 MERLOT 257 619
DENIS ROBICHAUD bk168 15900 94 760 160 176 192 191 719 831 BAILEYS 254 719
CLAUDE RIEL bk165 12946 78 666 a155a155a155a155 620 744 PIRATES 235 609
PATRICK PRUD HOMME bk160 15196 94 680 224 165 197 142 728 872 AMARETTO 236 728
RENALD CORIVEAU bk111 8154 73 470 106 102 122 163 493 813 MERLOT 171 493
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
RENEE TREMBLAY bk210 19844 94 932 182 244 220 222 868 868 BOUCANIERS 289 868
GUYLAINE POIRIER bk207 15704 76 856 186 189 184 197 756 756 CAPTAIN MORG 269 756
PAULINE DUROCHER bk205 18711 91 859 181 215 258 194 848 848 MOUSSAILLONS 285 848
DANIELLE POUPART bk203 19114 94 878 165 225 197 223 810 810 BLACK FOREST 290 810
ISABELLE HAMELIN bk202 17873 88 895 191 256 219 180 846 846 PIRATES 278 846
NATHALIE DULUDE bk202 18367 91 823 197 214 179 192 782 782 BLACK FOREST 258 782
JOYCE BELLINI bk200 16846 84 842 a190a190a190a190 760 760 PINA COLADA 279 687
HÉLÈNE BÉCHARD bk195 16975 87 861 a185a185a185a185 740 756 BAILEYS 267 685
ROXANE BROSSARD bk195 18291 94 819 174 154 202 173 703 719 BROCHETTES 278 709
NINON VIEN bk191 17410 91 830 202 206 181 195 784 816 MOUSSAILLONS 259 784
SOLANGE THIBERT bk190 17848 94 772 174 205 206 159 744 780 BAILEYS 268 744
LISE THIBERT bk186 17616 94 808 147 198 268 225 838 886 BAILEYS 268 838
DENISE DULUDE bk186 16953 91 812 192 193 183 184 752 800 PINA COLADA 275 752
MARIE-JOSEE BEAULIE bk185 16882 91 788 191 227 172 178 768 820 BROCHETTES 279 768
CHRISTIANE ROBERT bk185 16764 91 811 161 171 164 167 663 715 MERLOT 262 665
DOMINIQUE TRUDEL bk175 15990 91 730 169 166 180 189 704 792 JOKERS 248 704
MANON BIBEAU bk174 16341 94 711 157 146 169 186 658 750 MOUSSAILLONS 268 658
DIANE CORRIVEAU bk173 16266 94 786 159 181 132 170 642 738 PINA COLADA 253 671
GISÈLE FORTIER bk172 16126 94 730 186 145 141 166 638 738 BROCHETTES 245 638
MICHELINE LARIVIERE bk169 15985 94 773 217 176 191 179 763 871 AMARETTO 238 763
CAROLE ROY bk164 14549 88 723 198 143 138 154 633 761 CAPTAIN MORG 257 633
GINETTE BRIERE bk157 14364 92 708 147 129 108 124 508 660 PINA COLADA 210 586

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
1 - BABY BOOMERS
MICHEL LAFORTUNE bk184 16277 88 743 163 256 169 175 763 819 BABY BOOMERS 268 763
DANIEL LEGAULT bk183 17203 94 829 155 202 167 122 646 706 BABY BOOMERS 279 752
PIERRE CARDI bk199 18706 94 894 157 194 165 224 740 740 BABY BOOMERS 300 740
MARCEL COMEAU bk192 17931 94 787 138 122 175 210 645 673 BABY BOOMERS 288 714
RAYMOND BOULIANE bk187 17017 91 843 206 175 180 159 720 764 BABY BOOMERS 242 720
2 - JOKERS
DOMINIQUE TRUDEL bk175 15990 91 730 169 166 180 189 704 792 JOKERS 248 704
DENIS MICHAUD bk204 19130 94 862 187 151 189 194 721 721 JOKERS 263 724
MARIO VAILLANCOURT bk201 17702 88 882 204 225 194 193 816 816 JOKERS 287 816
JACQUES BROSSARD bk214 18867 88 913 300 169 205 203 877 877 JOKERS 300 877
FRANCOIS HUGRON bk210 19236 91 904 213 212 256 204 885 885 JOKERS 279 885
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
3 - BLACK FOREST
NATHALIE DULUDE bk202 18367 91 823 197 214 179 192 782 782 BLACK FOREST 258 782
DANIELLE POUPART bk203 19114 94 878 165 225 197 223 810 810 BLACK FOREST 290 810
JEAN-CLAUDE DOYON bk197 16820 85 802 202 153 236 204 795 803 BLACK FOREST 277 795
JEAN-MARC FAILLE bk210 19205 91 935 202 278 208 178 866 866 BLACK FOREST 280 866
SERGE ST-PIERRE bk212 19359 91 876 198 197 239 216 850 850 BLACK FOREST 300 850
4 - CAPTAIN MORGAN
GUYLAINE POIRIER bk207 15704 76 856 186 189 184 197 756 756 CAPTAIN MORG 269 756
CAROLE ROY bk164 14549 88 723 198 143 138 154 633 761 CAPTAIN MORG 257 633
YVES COURTEAU bk211 19976 94 898 232 227 298 202 959 959 CAPTAIN MORG 298 959
NOEL BERGERON bk211 19992 94 882 174 269 227 257 927 927 CAPTAIN MORG 300 927
DANIEL GAUTHIER bk218 20612 94 948 208 257 206 279 950 950 CAPTAIN MORG 300 950
5 - AMARETTO
DAVID LEVESQUE bk178 16185 91 725 157 153 212 174 696 772 AMARETTO 258 696
MICHELINE LARIVIERE bk169 15985 94 773 217 176 191 179 763 871 AMARETTO 238 763
PATRICK PRUD HOMME bk160 15196 94 680 224 165 197 142 728 872 AMARETTO 236 728
GAÉTAN LARIVIÈRE bk193 17653 91 777 200 218 224 204 846 870 AMARETTO 299 846
LEO MATTON bk200 18721 94 879 154 163 204 162 683 683 AMARETTO 279 689
6 - MERLOT
ALAIN TURCOT bk180 12675 70 793 173 158 235 180 746 818 MERLOT 237 746
RENALD CORIVEAU bk111 8154 73 470 106 102 122 163 493 813 MERLOT 171 493
GUY PRIMEAU bk175 15362 88 738 149 189 148 133 619 707 MERLOT 257 619
CHRISTIANE ROBERT bk185 16764 91 811 161 171 164 167 663 715 MERLOT 262 665
MAURICE COTNOIR bk175 14868 85 707 189 129 180 129 627 715 MERLOT 300 709
7 - BROCHETTES
GISÈLE FORTIER bk172 16126 94 730 186 145 141 166 638 738 BROCHETTES 245 638
MARIE-JOSEE BEAULIE bk185 16882 91 788 191 227 172 178 768 820 BROCHETTES 279 768
ROXANE BROSSARD bk195 18291 94 819 174 154 202 173 703 719 BROCHETTES 278 709
JEAN FORTIER bk209 19683 94 897 184 236 205 210 835 835 BROCHETTES 279 835
LUC DESAUTELS bk210 19727 94 853 159 235 200 208 802 802 BROCHETTES 279 802
8 - PINA COLADA
GINETTE BRIERE bk157 14364 92 708 147 129 108 124 508 660 PINA COLADA 210 586
DIANE CORRIVEAU bk173 16266 94 786 159 181 132 170 642 738 PINA COLADA 253 671
DENISE DULUDE bk186 16953 91 812 192 193 183 184 752 800 PINA COLADA 275 752
JOYCE BELLINI bk200 16846 84 842 a190a190a190a190 760 760 PINA COLADA 279 687
YOLAND DEGRACE bk222 20959 94 895 279 239 165 214 897 897 PINA COLADA 300 897
9 - BAILEYS
DENIS THIBERT bk203 19206 94 884 234 173 229 227 863 863 BAILEYS 279 863
DENIS ROBICHAUD bk168 15900 94 760 160 176 192 191 719 831 BAILEYS 254 719
LISE THIBERT bk186 17616 94 808 147 198 268 225 838 886 BAILEYS 268 838
SOLANGE THIBERT bk190 17848 94 772 174 205 206 159 744 780 BAILEYS 268 744
HÉLÈNE BÉCHARD bk195 16975 87 861 a185a185a185a185 740 756 BAILEYS 267 685
10 - MOUSSAILLONS
MANON BIBEAU bk174 16341 94 711 157 146 169 186 658 750 MOUSSAILLONS 268 658
NINON VIEN bk191 17410 91 830 202 206 181 195 784 816 MOUSSAILLONS 259 784
ANDRÉ HAMELIN bk205 19289 94 899 197 225 168 201 791 791 MOUSSAILLONS 300 791
ROBERT LAFRANCE bk207 18803 91 862 184 162 181 212 739 739 MOUSSAILLONS 280 739
PAULINE DUROCHER bk205 18711 91 859 181 215 258 194 848 848 MOUSSAILLONS 285 848
11 - BOUCANIERS
ANDRE BOUFFARD bk199 17387 87 813 a189a189a189a189 756 756 BOUCANIERS 269 721
RENEE TREMBLAY bk210 19844 94 932 182 244 220 222 868 868 BOUCANIERS 289 868
GAETAN BOUFFARD bk191 18019 94 797 176 182 204 249 811 843 BOUCANIERS 275 811
GUY BOUFFARD bk204 18728 91 842 218 246 183 279 926 926 BOUCANIERS 300 926
ROLLAND THIBAULT bk210 19817 94 861 224 234 209 204 871 871 BOUCANIERS 300 871
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
12 - PIRATES
ROGER DESCHAMPS bk200 13380 67 820 233 161 185 168 747 747 PIRATES 278 762
CLAUDE RIEL bk165 12946 78 666 a155a155a155a155 620 744 PIRATES 235 609
JEAN MARC VACHON bk206 17658 85 854 188 258 266 183 895 895 PIRATES 279 895
SYLVAIN HAMELIN bk209 18475 88 845 219 183 267 238 907 907 PIRATES 295 907
ISABELLE HAMELIN bk202 17873 88 895 191 256 219 180 846 846 PIRATES 278 846
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